K.S.N Buildwell Private Limited
List of Constitute Member of Committee of Creditor as on 28.05.2022
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ankur.rastogi@omkaraarc.com

draniljain117@gmail.com

Omkara Assets Reconstruction
Private Limited
Mamta Jain

gyaneshwar.prasad1960@gmail.cor Akshay Singh

ravibambha@gmail.com
sudhanshuraj4u@gmail.com
sushil.kumarfamily@gmail.com
viragbansal@gmail.com
vkagarwal34@gmail.com
Jindalconveying@gmail.com
Jindalconveying@gmail.com
Jindalconveying@gmail.com
pankaj8121@gmail.com
nasirhf3@gmail.com
nasirhf3@gmail.com

achint_sailor@yahoo.co.in
guptasaurabh103@gmail.com
singhalshivam@gmail.com
sanjay_bluestone@hotmail.com
ramundayal@gmail.com
utkarsh3110@yahoo.com
pawanrakindia@gmail.com
tarigmasood777@gmail.com

Ravi Bambha

Shashi Sharma
Sushil Kumar & Rekha Rani
J.P.Mangal

Reeta Aggarwal
Pushpa Gupta

Vipin Gupta

Dinesh Gupta
Anamika Shrivastava
Chandani Fazli
Chandani Fazli

Achint Singh Oberoi

Saurabh Gupta

Shivam Singhal

Rajiv & Seema

Manoj Gupta & ekta Garg
Utkarsh

Pawan Kumar Singh

Tabassum Naaz & Tariqg Masood

Rakesh.Ke.Kumar@relianceada.cor Son Devi & Rakesh Kumar

sananju84@gmail.com
sbpsingh@yahoo.com
rrajput86@gmail.com
spathariya@gmail.com
pksingh.mecon@gmail.com
thesilentstone@gmail.com
simaproindia@gmail.com
ajaykumar83d@gmail.com
quasim@mecon.co.in
klanisu@gmail.com
rinkir72@gmail.com
gauravmittal4u@gmail.com

ashish.meconltd@gmail.com
satish2chandra@gmail.com
nishibhavi@gmail.com

Sanjeev Kumar

Shashi Bhushan Prasad

Mithlesh Rajput

Anar Singh

Pawan Kumar Singh

Seema Sharma & Satish Kumar Sha
Satya Narayan Mahto

Ajay Kuma & Geeta

Quasim Ahmad & Ambreen

Sunil Kumar & Hemlata

Rinki Rustagi/Nagendra Rustagi
Late Shree Punam Mittal & Gaurav
Mittal

Aashis Moyal

Satish Chandra & Nishi Kumari

Flat No B-1003
Flat No C-301
Flat No A-102
Flat No A-1503
Flat No B-203
Flat No C-102
Flat No C-502
Flat No A-603
Falt No A-703
Flat No A-803
Flat No B-702
Flat No B-403
Shop No-8
ground floor
Flat No C-1003
Falt No D-302
Flat No A-602
Flat No A-1203
Flat No D-401
Flat No C-403
Flat No B-102
Flat No C-503
Flat No D-603
Flat No C-703
Flat No C-701
Flat No C-602
Flat No B-401
Flat No B-402
Flat No D-201
Flat No D-703
Flat No A-1103
Flat No C-803
Flat No C-702
Flat No B-703
Flat No C-101

Flat No A-801
Flat No B-602

321,572,653.00

10,240,259.29
2,524,269.00
5,841,696.97
2,165,310.60
8,094,180.00
15,476,599.00
6,610,899.00
5,508,372.00
5,512,716.80
5,512,486.66
7,109,136.36
6,995,189.04
6,392,958.90

797,912.00
5,077,485.00
10,731,584.00
5,990,455.00
5,407,791.26
4,423,855.40
9,881,246.30
6,210,181.00
6,301,911.00
3,931,158.17
3,861,195.02
12,691,854.58
6,421,278.00
6,215,485.00
5,048,145.00
5,057,149.00
2,411,894.79
4,054,076.26
8,447,573.91
6,264,952.07
5,292,689.00

4,572,517.90
6,651,127.02

45.33

1.44
0.36
0.82
0.31
1.14
2.18
0.93
0.78
0.78
0.78
1.00
0.99
0.90

0.11
0.72
1.51
0.84
0.76
0.62
1.39
0.88
0.89
0.55
0.54
1.79
0.91
0.88
0.71
0.71
0.34
0.57
1.19
0.88
0.75

0.64
0.94
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capricorn2000@gmail.com

jicodev@gmail.com
kumarsunil95931@gmail.com
bijendraxjain@gmail.com

Duttark71@yahoo.co.in

Gaurav Arora

Shashi Rani

Sunil Kumar & Sanjana
Bijendra kumar jain & Priti jain
Nibha Dutta

43 manojkverma69@gmail.com Monika Verma & Manoj verma

44 guptakpawan1960@gmail.com Meenakshi gupta & Pawan Gupta
meenakshigupta670@gmail.com

45 rustagikrishan@gmail.com Sapna Rustagi & Krishan Rustagi

46 rahulgupta17420@gmail.com Abhishek Jain & SP Jain
abhi3aug78@gmail.com

47 aggarwalcollection@gmail.com Om Prakash Aggarwal

48 akshaykhurana9966@gmail.com  Akshay Khurana & Neelam

49 rai.raje8@gmail.com Vishal Sharma

50 akkhattar55@gmail.com Ashok Kumar Khattar

51 manojkumarpant@gmail.com Manoj Kumar Pant & Rekha Pant
pant_manoj1@rediffmail.com

52 reshma.rawat@gmail.com Mukesh Rawat & Reshma Rawat

53 vipinjain1@gmail.com Vipin Kumar Jain

54 krshandicraft@gmail.com Sunita Gupta

55 vijaychauhan@mea.gov.in Vijay Chauhan

56 mahaveermedisales2000@gmail.co Preeti Mittal & Navneesh Mittal

57 naveenvashist@yahoo.com Naveen Kumar & Nishi Sharma

58 sharmarakeshsharma3000@gmail.c Rakesh Kumar

59 sharmaanujgzb@gmail.com Anuj Sharma

60 vinodjn06@gmail.com Anjali Jain

61 kunalsinghal@rediffmail.com Kunal Singhal

62 multiplefin@gmail.com Manoj Gupta

63 multiplefin@gmail.com Manoj Gupta

64 surbhiarora2000@gmail.com Surabhi Srivasatava Arora

65 multiplefin@gmail.com Pooja Gupta

66 multiplefin@gmail.com Pooja Gupta

67 garg.ashish@gmail.com Shilpa Garg & Nisha Garg

68 rajeshnidhial01@gmail.com Nidhi Khanna & Rajesh Khanna

69 babitaashwanigupta@gmail.com  Babita Gupta

70 rapidconstructions@gmail.com Yogesh Gupta

CA Anil Matta

Insolvency Professional IP Regn No: IBBI / IPA-001/ IP-P00223/ 2017-18 / 10422

Place: New Delhi
Dated: 08.06.2022
Email id: mattaassociates@gmail.com

Shop No 18&19
(1st Basement)
Flat No B-601
Flat No A-601
Flat No B-1103
Flat No D-1101
Flat No D-602
Flat No C-303

Flat No D-801
Flat No C-201

Flat No B-302
Flat No C-901
Flat No A-502
Flat No A-1101
Flat No D-502

Flat No C-601
Flat No D-202
Flat No C-603
Flat No D-203
Flat No D-802
Flat No D-701
Shop No 3&4 (1st
Basment)

Shop No 5&6 (1st
Basment)

Flat No D-601
Shop No 06
(ground floor)
Shop No 10
(ground floor)
Shop No 13
(Ground floor)
Shop No 20& 21
(1st Basement)

Shop 11 (Ground
floor)

Shop 12 (ground
floor)

Flat No C-1001
Flat No A-101
Shop No 16&17
(1st Basement)
Flat No A-802

2,113,649.32

6,420,836.00
4,327,196.00
6,023,983.56
3,471,013.70
7,963,757.44
8,849,565.00

5,792,668.49
5,633,731.00

3,847,403.00
2,842,230.14
7,497,488.00
4,922,575.34
7,388,315.97

5,851,535.00
8,616,833.98
3,825,334.00
8,191,892.00
5,123,915.07
6,626,444.00
2,258,191.78
2,258,191.78

6,389,213.10
4,707,802.70

2,502,602.74

2,605,890.41

2,713,916.16

2,603,150.68
2,398,898.63
5,820,205.79
3,341,670.14
1,672,712.33

9,446,728.52
709,349,785.07

0.30

0.91
0.61
0.85
0.49
1.12
1.25

0.82
0.79

0.54
0.40
1.06
0.69
1.04

0.82
1.21
0.54
1.15
0.72
0.93
0.32

0.82
0.47
0.24

1.33
100.00



